
MUIN Fall Term 2010MUIN Applied Music Indiv Instruct 201050as of 13-Jun-2011 03:53 PM
Mr. Wysock Arranged

Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study
5227 ELEMENTARY GUITAR 108 U:2       APR

Staff Arranged
Counter Regristration Required.

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN IND PERF INS 191 U:Variable       

Ms. Poliak Arranged5223 PIANO 301 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Mizrahi Arranged5224 PIANO 301 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Padilla Arranged5225 PIANO 301 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Walby Arranged5226 PIANO 301 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Handford Arranged5228 ORGAN 302 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Bozeman Arranged5229 VOICE 303 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Bozeman Arranged5230 VOICE 303 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged5231 VOICE 303 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Michaels Arranged5232 VOICE 303 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Spears Arranged5233 VOICE 303 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Post Arranged5234 VOICE 303 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Gates Arranged5235 VOICE 303 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. George Arranged5236 VIOLIN 304 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Gu Arranged5237 VIOLIN 304 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Michelic Arranged5238 VIOLA 305 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Anthony Arranged5239 CELLO 306 U:3 TO 6       APR

Ms. Grine Arranged5987 CELLO 306 U:3 TO 6       APR

Mr. Urness Arranged5240 DOUBLEBASS 307 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Wysock Arranged5241 GUITAR 308 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Peplin Arranged5242 GUITAR 308 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Jordheim Arranged5243 FLUTE 309 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Whitman Arranged5244 FLUTE 309 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Whitman
Ms. Jordheim

Arranged5942 FLUTE 309 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Niblock Arranged5245 OBOE 310 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Bell Arranged5246 CLARINET 311 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Jordheim Arranged5247 SAXOPHONE 312 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Kind Arranged5944 SAXOPHONE 312 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Kind
Mr. Jordheim

Arranged5945 SAXOPHONE 312 U:3 OR 6       APR



Mr. Perkins Arranged5248 BASSOON 313 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged5249 HORN 314 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Daniel Arranged5250 TRUMPET 315 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Stannard Arranged5251 TRUMPET 315 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Keelan Arranged5252 TROMBONE 316 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Nelson Arranged6138 TROMBONE 316 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Erickson Arranged5253 EUPHONIUM 317 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Erickson Arranged5254 TUBA 318 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Handford Arranged5255 HARPSICHORD 319 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Richeson Arranged5265 PERCUSSION 320 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Washatka Arranged5266 JAZZ STUDIES 329 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Urness Arranged5267 JAZZ STUDIES 329 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Planet Arranged5268 JAZZ STUDIES 329 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Peplin Arranged5269 JAZZ STUDIES 329 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Tomboulian Arranged5270 JAZZ STUDIES 329 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Stannard Arranged
Must be attending the Lawrence London Centre.

5150 LONDON STUDIO INSTRUCTION 355 U:3 S/U Only    APR

Staff Arranged
Counter Registration Required.

CNTR TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC 390 U:Variable       

Staff Arranged
Counter Regristration Required.

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN IND PERF INS 391 U:Variable       

Staff Arranged
Counter Registration Required.

CNTR TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC 590 U:Variable       

Staff Arranged
Counter Regristration Required.

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN IND PERF INS 591 U:Variable       

Staff Arranged
Counter Registration Required.

CNTR INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC 599 U:Variable       

Staff Arranged
Counter Registration Required.

CNTR TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC 690 U:Variable       

Staff Arranged
Counter Regristration Required.

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN IND PERF INS 691 U:Variable       

Staff Arranged
Counter Registration Required.

CNTR INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC 699 U:Variable       

MUIN Winter Term 2011MUIN Applied Music Indiv Instruct 201120as of 13-Jun-2011 03:53 PM
Mr. Wysock Arranged

Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study
1243 ELEMENTARY GUITAR 108 U:2       APR

Staff Arranged
Counter Regristration Required.

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN IND PERF INS 191 U:Variable       

Ms. Kautsky Arranged1239 PIANO 301 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Mizrahi Arranged1240 PIANO 301 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Padilla Arranged1241 PIANO 301 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Walby Arranged1242 PIANO 301 U:3 OR 6       APR



Ms. Handford Arranged1244 ORGAN 302 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Bozeman Arranged1245 VOICE 303 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Bozeman Arranged1246 VOICE 303 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged1247 VOICE 303 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Michaels Arranged1248 VOICE 303 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Spears Arranged1249 VOICE 303 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Post Arranged1250 VOICE 303 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Gates Arranged1251 VOICE 303 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. George Arranged1252 VIOLIN 304 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Gu Arranged1253 VIOLIN 304 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Michelic Arranged1254 VIOLA 305 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Eckstein Arranged1255 CELLO 306 U:3 TO 6       APR

Ms. Grine Arranged1964 CELLO 306 U:3 TO 6       APR

Mr. Urness Arranged1256 DOUBLEBASS 307 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Wysock Arranged1257 GUITAR 308 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Peplin Arranged1258 GUITAR 308 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Jordheim Arranged1259 FLUTE 309 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Whitman Arranged1260 FLUTE 309 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Whitman
Ms. Jordheim

Arranged1958 FLUTE 309 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Niblock Arranged1261 OBOE 310 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Bell Arranged1262 CLARINET 311 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Jordheim Arranged1263 SAXOPHONE 312 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Kind Arranged1959 SAXOPHONE 312 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Kind
Mr. Jordheim

Arranged1960 SAXOPHONE 312 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Perkins Arranged1264 BASSOON 313 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged1265 HORN 314 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Daniel Arranged1266 TRUMPET 315 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Stannard Arranged1267 TRUMPET 315 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Keelan Arranged1268 TROMBONE 316 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Nelson Arranged2162 TROMBONE 316 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Erickson Arranged1269 EUPHONIUM 317 U:3 OR 6       APR



Mr. Erickson Arranged1270 TUBA 318 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Handford Arranged1271 HARPSICHORD 319 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Richeson Arranged1281 PERCUSSION 320 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Washatka Arranged1282 JAZZ STUDIES 329 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Urness Arranged1283 JAZZ STUDIES 329 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Planet Arranged1284 JAZZ STUDIES 329 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Peplin Arranged1285 JAZZ STUDIES 329 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Tomboulian Arranged1286 JAZZ STUDIES 329 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Stannard Arranged
Must be attending the Lawrence London Centre.

1158 LONDON STUDIO INSTRUCTION 355 U:3 S/U Only    APR

Staff Arranged
Counter Registration Required.

CNTR TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC 390 U:Variable       

Staff Arranged
Counter Regristration Required.

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN IND PERF INS 391 U:Variable       

Staff Arranged
Counter Registration Required.

CNTR TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC 590 U:Variable       

Staff Arranged
Counter Regristration Required.

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN IND PERF INS 591 U:Variable       

Staff Arranged
Counter Registration Required.

CNTR INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC 599 U:Variable       

Staff Arranged
Counter Registration Required.

CNTR TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC 690 U:Variable       

Staff Arranged
Counter Regristration Required.

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN IND PERF INS 691 U:Variable       

Staff Arranged
Counter Registration Required.

CNTR INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC 699 U:Variable       

MUIN Spring Term 2011MUIN Applied Music Indiv Instruct 201130as of 13-Jun-2011 03:53 PM
Mr. Wysock Arranged

Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study
3252 ELEMENTARY GUITAR 108 U:2       APR

Staff Arranged
Counter Regristration Required.

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN IND PERF INS 191 U:Variable       

Ms. Kautsky Arranged3248 PIANO 301 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Mizrahi Arranged3249 PIANO 301 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Padilla Arranged3250 PIANO 301 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Walby Arranged3251 PIANO 301 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Handford Arranged3253 ORGAN 302 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Bozeman Arranged3254 VOICE 303 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Bozeman Arranged3255 VOICE 303 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Leigh-Post Arranged3256 VOICE 303 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Bieneman Arranged3257 VOICE 303 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Spears Arranged3258 VOICE 303 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Post Arranged3259 VOICE 303 U:3 OR 6       APR



Mr. Gates Arranged3260 VOICE 303 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. George Arranged3261 VIOLIN 304 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Gu Arranged3262 VIOLIN 304 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Michelic Arranged3263 VIOLA 305 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Anthony Arranged3264 CELLO 306 U:3 TO 6       APR

Ms. Grine Arranged3963 CELLO 306 U:3 TO 6       APR

Mr. Urness Arranged3265 DOUBLEBASS 307 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Wysock Arranged3266 GUITAR 308 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Peplin Arranged3267 GUITAR 308 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Jordheim Arranged3268 FLUTE 309 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Whitman Arranged3269 FLUTE 309 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Niblock Arranged3270 OBOE 310 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Bell Arranged3271 CLARINET 311 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Jordheim Arranged3272 SAXOPHONE 312 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Kind Arranged3955 SAXOPHONE 312 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Kind
Mr. Jordheim

Arranged3956 SAXOPHONE 312 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Perkins Arranged3273 BASSOON 313 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. DeCorsey Arranged3274 HORN 314 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Daniel Arranged3275 TRUMPET 315 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Stannard Arranged3276 TRUMPET 315 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Keelan Arranged3277 TROMBONE 316 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Nelson Arranged3976 TROMBONE 316 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Erickson Arranged3278 EUPHONIUM 317 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Erickson Arranged3279 TUBA 318 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Handford Arranged3280 HARPSICHORD 319 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Richeson Arranged3290 PERCUSSION 320 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Washatka Arranged3291 JAZZ STUDIES 329 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Urness Arranged3292 JAZZ STUDIES 329 U:3 OR 6       APR

Ms. Planet Arranged3293 JAZZ STUDIES 329 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Peplin Arranged3294 JAZZ STUDIES 329 U:3 OR 6       APR

Mr. Tomboulian Arranged3295 JAZZ STUDIES 329 U:3 OR 6       APR



Mr. Stannard Arranged
Must be attending the Lawrence London Centre.

3159 LONDON STUDIO INSTRUCTION 355 U:3 S/U Only    APR

Staff Arranged
Counter Registration Required.

CNTR TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC 390 U:Variable       

Staff Arranged
Counter Regristration Required.

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN IND PERF INS 391 U:Variable       

Staff Arranged
Counter Registration Required.

CNTR TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC 590 U:Variable       

Staff Arranged
Counter Regristration Required.

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN IND PERF INS 591 U:Variable       

Staff Arranged
Counter Registration Required.

CNTR INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC 599 U:Variable       

Staff Arranged
Counter Registration Required.

CNTR TUTORIAL IN INDIV PERF INSTRUC 690 U:Variable       

Staff Arranged
Counter Regristration Required.

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN IND PERF INS 691 U:Variable       

Staff Arranged
Counter Registration Required.

CNTR INDEP STUDY INDIV PERF INSTRUC 699 U:Variable       


